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Logies Adres

19/apr 1 Sydney Sydney 0 Westend backpackers

20/apr 2 Sydney Sydney 0 Westend backpackers

21/apr 3 Sydney Sydney 0 Westend backpackers

22/apr 4 Sydney Blackheath 129 129 Old Ford Reserve

23/apr 5 Blackheath Burraga dam 209 338 Burraga Dam

24/apr 6 Burraga dam Canberra 229 567 Capital Country Holiday Village

25/apr 7 Canberra Canberra 72 639 Capital Country Holiday Village

26/apr 8 Canberra Jugiong 153 792 Jugiong showground

27/apr 9 Jugiong Omeo 420 1212 Victoria Falls

28/apr 10 Omeo Lorne 549 1761 Cumberland river

29/apr 11 Lorne Great Otway N.P. 107 1868 Aire river west campground

30/apr 12 Great Otway N.P. Great Otway N.P. 0 1868 Aire river west campground

1/mei 13 Great Otway N.P. Portland 221 2089 Holiday Village

2/mei 14 Portland Portland 76 2165 Holiday Village

3/mei 15 Portland Dimboola 432 2597 Horseshoe bend

4/mei 16 Dimboola Mildura 309 2906 Little Desert National Park

5/mei 17 Mildura Broken hill 333 3239 Lake view caravan park

6/mei 18 Broken hill Broken hill 109 3348 Lake view caravan park

7/mei 19 Broken hill Mount gipps station 109 3457 Mount Gipps Station

8/mei 20 Mount gipps station Mount gipps station 95 3552 Mount Gipps Station

9/mei 21 Mount gipps station Port Augusta 459 4011 Shoreline caravan park

10/mei 22 Port Augusta Coober pedy 551 4562 Riba's underground camping

11/mei 23 Coober pedy Coober pedy 96 4658 Riba's underground camping

12/mei 24 Coober pedy yulara 755 5413 Ayers Rock resort

13/mei 25 yulara yulara 129 5542 Ayers Rock resort

14/mei 26 yulara yulara 53 5595 Ayers Rock resort

15/mei 27 yulara yulara 0 5595 Ayers Rock resort

16/mei 28 yulara Henbury Meteorite Cr. 482 6077 Henbury Meteorite crater

17/mei 29 Henbury Meteorite Cr. Ellery Creek 230 6307 Ellery Creek 

18/mei 30 Ellery Creek Ellery Creek 212 6519 Ellery Creek 

19/mei 31 Ellery Creek Barrow Creek 398 6917 Barrow Creek Caravan park

20/mei 32 Barrow Creek Banka Banka 328 7245 Banka Banka

21/mei 33 Banka Banka Mataranka 457 7702 Mataranka

22/mei 34 Mataranka Katherine 178 7880 Big4 Katherine low level caravan park

23/mei 35 Katherine Katherine 13 7893 Big4 Katherine low level caravan park

24/mei 36 Katherine Kakadu 372 8265 Muirella Park

25/mei 37 Kakadu Kakadu 207 8472 Muirella Park

26/mei 38 Kakadu Darwin 514 8986 Shady Glen Tourist Park

27/mei 39 Darwin Darwin 40 9026 Shady Glen Tourist Park

28/mei 40 Darwin Darwin 20 9046 The Cavanagh

29/mei 41 Darwin Darwin 0 9046 The Cavanagh

30/mei 42 Darwin Singapore
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Pitt street 412,Sydney 160 112 Hostel

Pitt street 412,Sydney 160 112 Hostel

Pitt street 412,Sydney 160 112 Hostel

Blackheath 0 0 campground

Burraga 0 0 campground

47 Bidges Road,Sutton NSW 2620 42,3 29,61 tentsite

47 Bidges Road,Sutton NSW 2620 42,3 31,3 tentsite

0 0 campground

Historic area 0 0 campground

Great ocean road,Lorne,po box 137, Victoria 60 44,4 tentsite

0 0 campground

0 0 campground

74 Garden street Portland,Victoria 3305 109 80,66 cabine

74 Garden street Portland,Victoria 3305 109 80,66 cabine

Dimboola 0 0 campground

0 0 campground

37 27,38 tentsite

37 27,38 tentsite

127 93,98 huis

127 93,98 huis

P.O.box519,Gardiner Avenue,Port Augusta 43 31,82 tentsite

Williams creek,Coober Pedy 0 0 tentsite underground

Williams creek,Coober Pedy 62 45,88 tentsite underground

Yulara 45 33,3 tentsite

Yulara 45 33,3 tentsite

Yulara 45 33,3 tentsite

Yulara 45 33,3 tentsite

0 0 campground

Ellery Creek National park 5 3,7 campground

Ellery Creek National park 5 3,7 campground

Barrow Creek 10 7,4 campground

Banka Banka 34 25,16 campground

Homestead Tourist Resort 155 114,7 Cabine

20 Shadforth Road,Katherine NT 0850 57 42,18 tentsite

20 Shadforth Road,Katherine NT 0850 57 42,18 tentsite

Kakadu National Park 20 14,8 tentsite

Kakadu National Park 0 0 tentsite

pmb 14,Winnelluie 54 39,96 tentsite

pmb 14,Winnelluie 54 39,96 tentsite

Cavanagh street, Darwin 165 122,1 Hostel

Cavanagh street, Darwin 165 122,1 Hostel

2072 1634 gemiddeld 40,4€ p/nacht


